AKUSTIK + AMC Mecanocaucho & AKUSTIK+sylomen.

AKUSTIK+ AMC Mecanocaucho

CEILING MOUNTS
Grand Akustik range

.A-45 load from 40 to 100 kg J B-60 load from 80 to 150 kg

Range designed for suspension of false acoustic ceilings
and machinery operating at more than 1.000 r.p.m. The
same antivibration element is used for all the range. This
element is made of rubber offering high mechanical per-
formance and t is specially studied for vibratory insulation.
The metallic structure is designed lo resist loads up to 1000
Kg. It its supplied with an anticorrosive zinc-plated coat.

Dynamic behaviour

Static load deflection graph
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REF. AMC

Grand Akustik 1

A-45

Grand Akustik 2

A-45

Grand Akustik 3

A-45

Grand Akustik 1

B-60

Grand Akustik 2

B-60

Grand Akustik 3

B-60

Grand Akustik 3

Grand Akustik 2

40-100 Kg.

40-100 Kg.

40-100 Kg.

80-150 Kg.

80-150 Kg.

80-150 Kg.

CODE

23201

23211

23221

23202

23212

23222

Example of installation
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